10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

Position

Supervisor-Administrative
Supervisor

Supervisor-Administrative
Supervisor

Supervisor-Administrative
Supervisor

Supervisor-Administrative
Supervisor

Supervisor-Administrative
Supervisor

Supervisor-Administrative
Supervisor

Supervisor-Administrative
Supervisor

Staffing Resource Rep
Staffing Resource Rep

Supervisor-Administrative
Supervisor

Staffing Resource Rep
Staffing Resource Rep
Staffing Resource Rep

Supervisor-Administrative
Supervisor

Staffing Resource Rep

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Bed Control Staffing

Bed Control Staffing

Bed Control Staffing

Bed Control Staffing

Bed Control Staffing

Bed Control Staffing

Bed Control Staffing

Bed Control Staffing
Bed Control Staffing
Bed Control Staffing

Bed Control Staffing
Bed Control Staffing
Bed Control Staffing
Bed Control Staffing

Bed Control Staffing

Total Wages

$124,653

$118,229

$118,112

$110,596

$98,619

$94,230

$92,732

$42,613
$35,961
$26,426

$26,228
$24,465
$13,706
$12,609

$5,293



